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HOL
XHPT
XHPT
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NIA
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WEFS

NIA

NIA
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TI
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DATES

08/12/19
08/13/19
08/14/19
09/02/19
10/09/19
10/10/19
10/11/19
10/14/19
10/18/19
11/27/19
11/28/19
11/29/19
12/06/19
12/20/19
12/23/19 —
01/05/20
01/06/20
01/20/20
02/14/20
02/17120
03/06/20
03/23/20 -
03/27/20
04/10/20
04/13/20
05/20/20
05/21/20
05/25/20
05/27/20

FY 2020 CALENDAR NARRATIVE

EXPLANATION

School Year begins with Opening Teachers’ Institute.

No student attendance — Teachers’ Institute.
First day of student attendance. ~ Fjrst Da y of Panther Care

No School ~Labor Day. N0 Panth er Care
No afternoon classes for students. Parent/Teacher Conferences in P.M. P a nth er

No afternoon classes for students. Parent/Teacher Conferences inP.M. (Cgre
Full day Parent/Teacher Conferences. NO Panther Care 0] pen
Columbus Day — School WILL NOT be in session. NO Panther Care
End of First Quarter.

Not in attendance. NO Panther Care

No School - Thanksgiving Day. N Panther Care

Not in attendance. No Panther Care
No student attendance ~ Full day of School Improvement. Panther Care O pen

End of Second Quarter.

Not in attendance — Winter Break. N o Pa nth er C are

School attendance resumes.

No School —Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday. Njo Panth er Care

No student attendance — Full day of School Improvement. Pgnther Care
Emergency Day — May attend if snow days are used. O pen

End of Third Quarter.

Not in attendance — Spring Break. Panther Care Closed

Not in attendance — Good Friday. Panther Care

Emergency Day — May attend if sno@@ §@ySaeg)sed.

Last Day of Student Attendance if NO Emergency Days areused. L.ast D ay

No student attendance - Teachers’ Institute. Panther Care
No School — Memorial Day.

Last Day of School if ALL Emergency Days are used.




