FY 2020 CALENDAR NARRATIVE

CODING	<u>DATES</u>	EXPLANATION
TI	08/12/19	School Year begins with Opening Teachers' Institute.
TI	08/13/19	No student attendance – Teachers' Institute.
X	08/14/19	First day of student attendance. First Day of Panther Care
HOL	09/02/19	No School – Labor Day. No Panther Care
XHPT	10/09/19	No afternoon classes for students. Parent/Teacher Conferences in P.M. Panther
XHPT	10/10/19	No afternoon classes for students. Parent/Teacher Conferences in P.M. Care
FPT	10/11/19	Full day Parent/Teacher Conferences. No Panther Care Open
HOL	10/14/19	Columbus Day – School WILL NOT be in session. No Panther Care
	10/18/19	End of First Quarter.
NIA	11/27/19	Not in attendance. No Panther Care
HOL	11/28/19	No School – Thanksgiving Day. No Panther Care
NIA	11/29/19	Not in attendance. No Panther Care
WFS	12/06/19	No student attendance – Full day of School Improvement. Panther Care Open
	12/20/19	End of Second Quarter.
NIA	12/23/19 —	
	01/05/20	Not in attendance – Winter Break. No Panther Care
X	01/06/20	School attendance resumes.
HOL	01/20/20	No School – Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday. No Panther Care
WFS	02/14/20	No student attendance – Full day of School Improvement. Panther Care
XED	02/17/20	Emergency Day – May attend if snow days are used. Open
	03/06/20	End of Third Quarter.
NIA	03/23/20 —	
	03/27/20	Not in attendance – Spring Break. Panther Care Closed
NIA	04/10/20	Not in attendance – Good Friday. Panther Care
XED	04/13/20	Emergency Day - May attend if snow to seed.
X	05/20/20	Last Day of Student Attendance if NO Emergency Days are used. Last Day
TI	05/21/20	No student attendance - Teachers' Institute. Panther Care
HOL	05/25/20	No School – Memorial Day.
	05/27/20	Last Day of School if ALL Emergency Days are used.